WINES

Glass

SPARKLING

Serena Prosecco Brut Nature (Italy) £8.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label (Champagne - France)

WHITE
Montes - Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) €8.00
Ulysses - Chardonnay & Chenin Blanc (Malta) €8.00

Private Bin Villa Maria - Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

ROSE

Care Solidarity - C. Sauvignon & Tempranillo (Spain) €8.00
Whispering Angel (Cotes de Provence - France)

RED
Kaiken - Malbec (Argentina) €£8.00
Laurenti- Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon (Malta) £8.00

Chateau Haut-Bernat, Merlot (Saint Emilion - France)

For more wine suggestions please refer to our staff.

BEERS & CIDERS

STELLA 05

STELLA 0,33 BOTTLE

CORONA

CIDER - Ask your server for flavours

COLD BEVERAGES

WATER
Still
Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS
Coca - Cola
Coca - Cola zero
Fanta

Sprite

Kinnie

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale

JUICES
Juices - Ask your server for flavours

Bottle

€£30.00
€100.00

€£30.00
€£30.00
£50.00

€30.00
€£50.00

€£30.00
£30.00

€60.00

€550
€4.00
€£4.00
€5.00

€£4.00
€4.00

€250
€250
€250
€250
€250
€250
€250

€250
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COCKTAILS

GIN MATE G&T
yerba mate tea infused gin, kaffir lime
leaves, indian tonic
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BAYA G&T
gin’ca peruvian berry gin, indian
tonic, blueberries, raspberries, lime

\77

LA PASION DE MESTIZO G&T
mango and passion fruit infused gin,
indian tonic water, mango, mango skin
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PLATANITO FIZZ

charred pineapple homemade
infused rum, banana, ginger syrup,
fresh lime juice, soda

\7

PALOMA
tequila blanco, mezcal, fresh lime
juice, agave syrup, grapefruit soda

SPICY MANGO MOJITO
jalapeno infused rum, mango puree,
mint, lime, soda, brown sugar

NN

MARACUJA CAIPIRINHA
cachaca, maracuja puree, fresh lime,
sugar

\'7

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, prosecco & soda

NEGRONI
campari, martini rosso & gin

VAYA PAPAYA (alcohol free)
papaya juice, banana & passionfruit
puree, fresh lemon juice, soda

AGUA DI PASION (alcohol free)

berry compote, agave syrup, lemon
juice

N2 %
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€10.00

€£14.00

€12.00

€11.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€9.00

€9.00

€6.00

€7.00
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SPIRITS & LIQUERS

Glass
VODKA
Tovaritch (Latvia) €5.00
Grey Goose (France) €650
RUM
Havana Club 3YO (Cuba) €5.00
Ron Zacapa 23 (Guatemala) €7.00
TEQUILA
Tres Ochos Gold (Mexico) €5.00
Don Julio Blanco (Mexico) €8.00
GIN
Bombay Sapphire (England) €5.00
Tanqueray 10 (England) €6.00
WHISKEY
Jameson (Ireland) €5.00
Glenlivet 15yo Speyside (Scotland) €£7.00
COGNAC
Hennessy VS (France) €£6.00

For more spirit suggestions please refer to our staff.

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE SHOP

Espresso

Cappuccino, latte, americano
Freddo

Teas

Kindly inform your server of any dietary restrictions.

Bottle

€£90.00

€£140.00

€£90.00

€170.00

€£90.00

€£210.00

€£90.00

€£115.00

€£90.00

€150.00

€110.00

€2.00
€£3.00
€350
€3.00
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SNACKS & SIDES

\N'U

GUACAMOLE €750
avoca do, lime, chili, coriander, onion, tosta das
QUESO MERMELADA €750

kefir sheep cheese, sweet chili marmalade,

chilean bread

CAULIFLOWER HABANERO DIP (V) €6.00

cauliflower, habanero, lime
(served with tortilla de rescoldo)

TEQUENOS €12.00
fried breaded cheese stick, coriander garlic sauce

PORK CHICHARRON €8.50

fried pork jawl, lime, chili salt

CROQUETAS OF THE DAY €10.00
please ask your server for the filling of the day

YUCA A LA HUANCAINA (V) €14.00
cassava, yellow chili, ricotta, olives, cured egg yolk
CHILAQUILES (V) €14.50
cccccc ips, red beans, pico de gallo, sour cream,

ooooooooo

PERUVIAN CEVICHE €22.00
fresh local fish, lemon, on jon, chili, coriander, corn,

ttttttttttt

CAULIFLOWER ACEBICHADO (V) €17.00
a

almond, lime, garlic, chili, sesame oil, oregano,
coriander

LOMO SALTADO €22.00
beef fillet, onion, tomato, potato, chili, soy sauce,

spring onion, coriander, fried egg

PESCADO ENCOCAO’ €22.00
whole local f ish, pepper , tomato , coriander, onion,

garlic, coconut milk

All main dishes are accompanied by steamed rice.
Kindly inform your server of any dietary restrictions.
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HAMMETT'S

MESTIZO

POOL MENU



